
RCS December 2023 Mock Exam Timetable
Date 9:00AM START - NO READING PERIOD 2 PERIOD 3 PERIOD 4

 (Early Lunch
1:00pm - 1:30pm)

(Early Lunch 1:00pm - 1:30pm)

(Early Lunch 1:00pm - 1:30pm)

Early Lunch 1:00pm - 1:30pm

(Early Lunch 1:00pm - 1:30pm)

(Early Lunch
1:00pm - 1:30pm)

(Early Lunch 1:00pm - 1:30pm)

(Early Lunch 1:00pm - 1:30pm)

(Early Lunch 1:00pm - 1:30pm)

Week 1

Week 2

Monday 11th December Maths Paper 1 -  90mins
Geography Paper 3 - 90mins - 

Tuesday 12th December Biology Paper 1 - Combined 75mins / Triple 105mins
Spanish Reading & Listening 80mins(F) / 105mins(H) -

 

Wednesday 13th December English Literature Paper 1 - 105mins
German Reading & Listening 80mins(F) / 105mins(H) -

 

Thursday 14th December Maths Paper 2 - 90mins
Chemistry Paper 1 - Combined 75mins / Triple 105mins -

( )

Friday 15th December Physics Paper 1 - Combined 75mins / Triple 105mins
French Reading & Listening 80mins(F) / 105mins(H) - 

 

Monday 18th December Business Studies - 105mins / Dance - 90mins
History Paper 2 - 105mins -  

Tuesday 19th December Maths Paper 3 - 90mins
Spanish Wri�ng Paper 4 - 75mins(H) / 80mins(H) 

 

Wednesday 20th December English Language Paper 2 - 105mins
German Wri�ng Paper 4 - 75mins(H) / 80mins(H) 

 

Thursday 21st December Childcare Wri�en Paper - 90mins
French Wri�ng Paper 4 - 75mins(H) / 80mins(H) 

Friday 22nd December

1:30pm Start

1:30pm Start

1:30pm Start

1:30pm Start 
1:30pm

Start

1:30pm Start

1:30pm
Start

1:30pm
Start

1:30pm Start

CLASH/MOP UP SESSION


